
National Schools NSEA County Show Jumping Qualifiers 
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Hampshire
Windsor Team Qualifier
Hickstead Elite Open Team and 1.10 Individual Qualifier

at BCA (Berkshire College of Agriculture)
on Saturday 26th November 2022

Due too the wet weather, parking will be restricted, so please do not tie horses outside
 boxes / trailers
Due to illness, 1 person per team may be required to pick up poles when their team jumps
Please come to the arena entrance with your team

Live scoring will be running through the day. 
Rosettes & certificates can be collected from the secretary's office after each class

CLASS 1
Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual County Qualifier
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Hampshire

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
9am start 1 Ashfold School Bucks Doire mhianagh rocky

128 St. Hugh's OXON Ellie Lugglass

12 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Greens Avalon Another Clover
13 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Greens Flecknoe Final Impression
14 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Greens Bang Goes Dynamite
15 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Greens Lulu

36 Dragon School OXON Dragon Blue Tangaluna
9.10. 37 Dragon School OXON Dragon Blue Sparky

39 Dragon School OXON Dragon Blue Clongarrett Angel
40 Dragon School OXON Dragon Blue Pip Squeak Giacomo

42 Gordon's School Surrey Red Rio

43 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Killamazing Eagle

45 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Battlestown Breeze

9.20. 50 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Pirates Lottie

60 Pangbourne College BERKS Leo

68 Queenswood School, HertsQueenswood Old Mill Shark
69 Queenswood School, HertsQueenswood Bailey Red



70 Queenswood School, HertsQueenswood Ardlea Auther King

75 St Gabriel's, Newbury BERKS Tilly

76 St Gabriel's, Newbury BERKS Pumphill Pimpernell

9.30. 78 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Mooche

91 St Swithuns School HANTS Comberton Craftsman

93 St Swithuns School HANTS Mayfield Boy

107 Tudor Hall OXON  John Joe

114 The Downs BERKS The Downs Lucren Lavani
9.40. 115 The Downs BERKS The Downs Tilda

116 The Downs BERKS The Downs Dancing Tornado
117 The Downs BERKS The Downs Moondust

121 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Angel
122 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Rthyspence Cathryn

9.50. 123 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Midnight Dreamer
124 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Pennyfarthing Melody

CLASS 2
Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual County Qualifier
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Hampshire

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
10.10. 124 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Pennyfarthing Melody

125 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Bernwode Nairobi

126 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Docs Glenmagoo

121 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Angel

1 Ashfold School Bucks Doire mhianagh rocky

2 Aylesbury High School Bucks Rebel

13 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Blues Flecknoe Final Impression
10.20. 14 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Blues Bang Goes Dynamite

16 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKSBrockmarl Blues Sugar Rush

114 The Downs BERKS The Downs Lucren Lavani
115 The Downs BERKS The Downs Tilda
116 The Downs BERKS The Downs Dancing Tornado
117 The Downs BERKS The Downs Moondust



10.30. 37 Dragon School OXON Dragon Red Sparky
39 Dragon School OXON Dragon Red Clongarrett Angel
40 Dragon School OXON Dragon Red Pip Squeak Giacomo

46 Lord Wandsworth College HANTSLord Wandsworth College 1Flossy
48 Lord Wandsworth College HANTSLord Wandsworth College 1Diamond Furisto
50 Lord Wandsworth College HANTSLord Wandsworth College 1Pirates Lottie

10.40. 52 Lord Wandsworth College HANTSLord Wandsworth College 1Dylan

44 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Glandoran Barley

45 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Battlestown Breeze

78 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Mooche

82 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Somerwood Susie

107 Tudor Hall OXON  John Joe

47 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Sarah Jane
10.50.

51 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Canalonka De Bo Z

29 Cranford House School OXON Monksthorn Comet

31 Cranford House School OXON Tonic de Bellefond

32 Daneshill School Surrey Agharanny Lily

77 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK white Ringfort Jack Sparrow
79 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK white Tilt du Chatelier

11am 80 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK white Magic Prince
85 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK white Cullineen Charlie

95 St Swithuns School HANTS The Windmill Lady

98 St Teresa's School Surrey Griff

11.10. 99 St Teresa's School Surrey Fleet of Foot
 

33 Dragon School OXON Dragon Gold Ballynoe Vicki Vale
34 Dragon School OXON Dragon Gold Teddy Ruckspin
38 Dragon School OXON Dragon Gold Dizzy Rascal
41 Dragon School OXON Dragon Gold Sandfield Lad

8 Bradfield College BERKS Rock Crow Hill

11.20. 86 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Bucks Cha Cha 

90 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Bucks Merlin 



59 Pangbourne College BERKS Lark

56 Pangbourne College BERKS Mickey

62 Pipers Corner Bucks Hollyhill Star

64 Pipers Corner Bucks Castleview Again

11.30. 72 Queenswood School, Herts Chase Me Charlie 2

103 St Teresa's School Surrey Teddy

CLASS 3
Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual County Qualifier
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Hampshire

Windsor Team Qualifier

12 noon No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

32 Daneshill School Surrey Agharanny Lily

52 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Dylan

95 St Swithuns School HANTS The Windmill Lady

8 Bradfield College BERKS Rock Crow Hill

16 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Sugar Rush

71 Queenswood School, Herts Eco Systeme D'Argent

12.10. 80 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Magic Prince

77 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Ringfort Jack Sparrow

124 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Pennyfarthing Melody

125 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Bernwode Nairobi

126 St. Hugh's OXON St Hugh's Docs Glenmagoo

34 Dragon School OXON Dragon Yellow Teddy Ruckspin
12.20. 38 Dragon School OXON Dragon Yellow Dizzy Rascal

41 Dragon School OXON Dragon Yellow Sandfield Lad
33 Dragon School OXON Dragon Yellow Ballynoe Vicki Vale



27 Cranford House School OXONCranford House Glountane Splinter
29 Cranford House School OXONCranford House Monksthorn Comet
30 Cranford House School OXONCranford House Mary Star

12.30. 3 Beaconsfield High School BucksBeaconsfield High Rehin's Boy
4 Beaconsfield High School BucksBeaconsfield High Knitson Topaz
5 Beaconsfield High School BucksBeaconsfield High Florence IX

62 Pipers Corner Bucks Pipers Corner SchoolHollyhill Star
63 Pipers Corner Bucks Pipers Corner SchoolWillow Longstone
64 Pipers Corner Bucks Pipers Corner SchoolCastleview Again

12.40. 65 Pipers Corner Bucks Pipers Corner SchoolCarrside Cloudy Cruise

86 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire BucksSt Mary's Cha Cha 
88 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire BucksSt Mary's Elzarka 
90 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire BucksSt Mary's Merlin 

25 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeLackaghmore Avatar
26 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeLily

12.50. 23 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeGlennie
24 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeConnor

97 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Blue Lotus Star
99 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Blue Lions Gate Starry Dylan

101 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Blue Mojo II
105 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Blue Woody

1pm
98 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Pink Griff

100 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Pink Maghera Wind
102 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Pink Silver Shoe
104 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Pink Wesley

9 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Rockfall
6 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Fairlight Daddy's Girl

10 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Sundance
1.10. 7 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Dave

57 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Blue
59 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Lark
56 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Mickey
54 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Alfie

55 Pangbourne College BERKS Royal Rufus

1.20. 61 Pangbourne College BERKS Mr Cool Dude 

79 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK Tilt du Chatelier
81 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK Rathlacken Donal
83 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK Terry's Chocolate Orange



85 St Helen & St Katharine OXONSHSK Cullineen Charlie

73 Queenswood School, Herts Elite Trooper

31 Cranford House School OXON Tonic de Bellefond
1.30.

119 Reading Blue Coat School BERKS Just Dunnit

53 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Rustenberg Diamond

103 St Teresa's School Surrey Teddy

66 Pipers Corner Bucks Killea's Golden Island

1.40. 106 Theale Green BERKS Oakley

CLASS 4
Open 1m - 1.05  Team and Individual County Qualifier
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Hampshire

Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
2.10. 25 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeLackaghmore Avatar

26 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeLily
23 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeGlennie
24 Cheltenham College Glos Cheltenham CollegeConnor

83 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Terry's Chocolate Orange

55 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Royal Rufus
2.20. 54 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Alfie

57 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Blue
61 Pangbourne College BERKSPangbourne Mr Cool Dude 

9 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Rockfall
6 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Fairlight Daddy\'s Girl
7 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Dave

10 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Sundance

110 Churcher's College HANTSChurcher's College Rickamore Notion
2.30. 111 Churcher's College HANTSChurcher's College Billy Bug

112 Churcher's College HANTSChurcher's College William's Unlikely Lad
113 Churcher's College HANTSChurcher's College Wright on Lionel

4 Beaconsfield High School Bucks Knitson Topaz



127 Didcot Girls School OXON Beautiful Mystery

65 Pipers Corner Bucks Carrside Cloudy Cruise

2.40. 27 Cranford House School OXON Glountane Splinter

30 Cranford House School OXON Mary Star

53 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Rustenberg Diamond

97 St Teresa's School Surrey Lotus Star

73 Queenswood School, Herts Elite Trooper

74 Queenswood School, Herts Creevyquinn KitKat

2.50. 119 Reading Blue Coat School BERKS Just Dunnit

81 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Rathlacken Donal

120 Didcot Girls School OXON Stonehenge Cosmopolitan

58 Pangbourne College BERKS Heavy

84 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Mandy II

3pm 67 Pipers Corner Bucks Parklodge Mini

CLASS 5a/b
1.10m Advanced Open Individual County Qualifier
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Hampshire

Hickstead Elite Qualifier

a) Horses

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
3.20. 111 Churcher's College HANTS Billy Bug

84 St Helen & St Katharine OXON Mandy II
58 Pangbourne College BERKS Heavy

118 Hartpury College Glos Adjorijke

to follow…

b)  Ponies
No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

3.40. 127 Didcot Girls School OXON Beautiful Mystery
108 Walthamstow Hall Kent Sparkling boomerangs clover 



67 Pipers Corner Bucks Parklodge Mini
109 Walthamstow Hall Kent Fc Flirty For Thirty 
18 Chalfont Community college Bucks Crack De Jaurand 

120 Didcot Girls School OXON Stonehenge Cosmopolitan


